
pegem-
author_revision.edited2.docx

by

Submission date: 15-Oct-2022 10:07AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1925780274
File name: pegem-author_revision.edited2.docx (186.08K)
Word count: 7910
Character count: 47871



1

14

17



1

30

38



1

1

1

10

29



1

9



11

18

37

40



8

10

15



5

5

25



3

11

13

13

26

32

33

35







20

39



3

6
7

9

12

22



3

3

4

4

5

6 7

7

19



1

4



1

1

1

2

2

24

28

31



8

36



1

1

16

21

23

27

34















11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

pegem-author_revision.edited2.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Hankuk University of Foreign
Studies
Student Paper

www.econstor.eu
Internet Source

www.economics.harvard.edu
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

read.dukeupress.edu
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.yourbrainonporn.com
Internet Source

journal.uinsi.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

stem-in-ed2018.com.au
Internet Source

escholarship.org
Internet Source

scholar.harvard.edu
Internet Source

Fabio Méndez, Facundo Sepúlveda, Nieves
Valdés. "Legalization and human capital
accumulation", Journal of Population
Economics, 2016
Publication

eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet Source

Fatih Kalemkuş, Müzeyyen Bulut-Özek. "The
effect of online project-based learning on
metacognitive awareness of middle school
students", Interactive Learning Environments,
2022
Publication

Submitted to Tilburg University
Student Paper

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Submitted to Bocconi University
Student Paper

Duan Yanping, Lippke Sonia, Liang Wei, Borui
Shang, Wagner Petra, Julien Steven Baker, He
Jiali, Franziska Marie Keller. "Association of
Social-cognitive Factors With Individual
Preventive Behaviors of Covid-19 Among a
Mixed-sample of Older Adults From China and
Germany", Research Square Platform LLC,
2021
Publication

Francisco D. Guillén-Gámez, Marta Ramos.
"Competency profile on the use of ICT
resources by Spanish music teachers:
descriptive and inferential analyses with
logistic regression to detect significant
predictors", Technology, Pedagogy and
Education, 2021
Publication

diposit.ub.edu
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

mgesjournals.com
Internet Source

openhub.spu.ac.za
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Marcello Estevão. "The 35-hour workweek in
France: Straightjacket or welfare
improvement?", Economic Policy, 07/2008
Publication

edulearn.intelektual.org
Internet Source

olj.onlinelearningconsortium.org
Internet Source

pdf.eu-jer.com
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

iceb.johogo.com
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

pure.rug.nl
Internet Source

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source

research.bangor.ac.uk
Internet Source

shura.shu.ac.uk
Internet Source



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.sofi.su.se
Internet Source

Joseph Palazzo, Roland Geyer, Richard Startz,
Douglas G. Steigerwald. "Causal inference for
quantifying displaced primary production
from recycling", Journal of Cleaner Production,
2019
Publication


